
TURBO
SMART ‘A’

CV-101
60Hz

TURBO
SMART ‘B’

CV-102
60Hz

H.P Amps Airflow
L/Min

Water
Consumption
Gallons/Min

Built in
Amalgam
Seperation

Compact
Ready

Assembled
Continually

Rated

UP TO 2 SURGERIES

UP TO 4 SURGERIES

0.9

1.0

1.2

2.0

7.0

7.5

9.0

15

1400

425

1700

849

0

0.5

0

1.0

YES

NO

YES

NO

YES

NO

YES

NO

YES

YES

YES

YES

WET LINE / TURBO SMART COMPARISON FACT SHEET

*CV-101 and CV-102 figures sourced from DentalEZ Single Wet Ring Pump Technical Manual (December 2015). Cattani UK are not affiliated with DentalEZ in any way. 
  Turbo Smart figures based on european supply of 50Hz. Figures above correct at time of publishing (March 2018).


