## WET LINE / TURBO SMART COMPARISON FACT SHEET

	н.р	Amps	Airflow L/Min	Water Consumption Gallons/Min	Built in Amalgam Seperation	Compact Ready Assembled	Continually Rated
UP TO 2 SURGERIES							
TURBO SMART 'A'	0.9	7.0	1400	0	YES	YES	YES
CV-101 60Hz	1.0	7.5	425	0.5	NO	NO	YES
UP TO 4 SURGERIES							
TURBO SMART 'B'	1.2	9.0	1700	0	YES	YES	YES
CV-102 60Hz	2.0	15	849	1.0	NO	NO	YES

<sup>\*</sup>CV-101 and CV-102 figures sourced from DentalEZ Single Wet Ring Pump Technical Manual (December 2015). Cattani UK are not affiliated with DentalEZ in any way. Turbo Smart figures based on european supply of 50Hz. Figures above correct at time of publishing (March 2018).